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

Rancho San Manuel 
Mobile Home & RV Park

For more info, our office is 
located at: 402 San Carlos St. 

San Manuel, AZ 85631
Contact Gabriel Mendez at 

520-385-4007
Check us out on Facebook @ 

RanchoSanManuelMobileHomePark

FOR RENT
Address
620 San Carlos, 1bd/1ba $300
407 San Carlos, 2bd/1ba $385
606 Encina, 2bd/1ba $285
416 San Carlos, 3 bd/2ba $385

FREE FLAT SCREEN TV 
WITH HOME RENTAL.
SEWER, CABLE TV & 
TRASH INCLUDED.

HOMES: Two & Three Bedroom 
with Carpet, Stove, Refrigerator 

& Fenced. 385-2019

Dalton Realty
520-689-5201

Superior, Kearny & Top of the World Rentals

SUPERIOR RENTALS
Anderson Rentals LLC
Nice homes.  Good prices.

602-625-3151 or 
sasedona@gmail.com

80. Rentals

FOR RENT IN ORACLE
3 bedroom 2 bath double wide 
mobile home, large lot, quiet 

area. Available NOW. 
$750 monthly + security deposit

 520-909-4700

The Superior Sun 
is seeking carriers 

for various 
routes 

in
Superior.

Call 480-620-5401.
Ask for James.

for various 

Superior

20. Help Wanted20. Help Wanted

2 bdrm Mobile Home 
For Sale $700.00

at Jolly Roundup Trailer Park, 
Dudleyville, Sp. 9

Space Rent $250 with utilities, 
$150 without utilities.

Call Joe at 602-819-7719

FOR RENT
2 bedroom, 
central A/C, 

refrigerator, stove, 
washer and dryer, 

fenced yard.
Owner/Agent
520-237-5204

Call 520-385-2266 
to place your ad. 

SAN MANUEL 
LODGE

520-385-4340
HOTEL
LODGE

MINI STORAGE
APARTMENTS

21. Drivers

20. Help Wanted

50. Mobile Homes

50. Mobile Homes

Mobile Home for Sale 
16x80, 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 

appliances, a/c, vertical 
blinds, ceiling fans.
520-975-1016

ULTIMATE BUNDLE from DIRECTV & AT&T. 
2-Year Price Guarantee -Just $89.99/month 
(TV/fast internet/phone) FREE Whole-Home 
Genie HD-DVR Upgrade. New Customers Only. 
Call Today 1-800-404-9329. (AzCAN) 

DISH TV 190 channels plus Highspeed 
Internet Only $49.95/mo! Ask about a 3 year 
price guarantee & get Netfl ix included for 1 
year! Call Today 1-800-318-1693. (AzCAN)

Protect your home with fully customizable 
security and 24/7 monitoring right from 
your smartphone. Receive up to $1500 in 
equipment, free (restrictions apply). Call 1-800-
413-6867. (AzCAN) 

Garage Sale, Sat. June 18. 
Tools, camping 

equipment, wood carving 
tools & wood, XL men’s 

shirts & misc.
913 3rd Ave., San Manuel

44. Yard SalesThe Oracle School District #2 is now accepting 
applications for the following position:

 • Junior High Boys Football Coach
• Junior High Girls Volleyball Coach

Qualifications include but not limited to:
• Coaching/Football/Volleyball background

• High school graduate
• Ability to work with children and adults

• Dependability

The Fall Sports Season is scheduled to begin with practice 
officially starting on August 15, 2016 and the season 

ending on/about October 24, 2016.

The applicant must also have all necessary certification, 
fingerprint clearance (once hired), and a minimum of 

three references with current contact information (both 
telephone number(s) and address). Written references are 

also acceptable, but will need the phone number of the 
reference.

* Closing date: July 4, 2016 *

The Oracle School District # 2 emphasizes academic 
excellence, high expectations and excellent customer 

service.  The Oracle Elementary School District #2 is an 
equal opportunity employer.

Applications are available on line at www.osd2.org or 
at the District Office located off Mt. Lemmon Hwy., 

725 N. Carpenter Drive, Oracle, AZ  85623. For more 
information on positions call 520-896-3022 or email 

greiser@osd2.org.

DRIVER TRAINEES NEEDED! Become a 
driver for Stevens Transport! NO EXPERIENCE 
NEEDED! New drivers earn $800+ per week! 
PAID CDL TRAINING! Stevens covers all costs!  
1-888-528-8863 drive4stevens.com (AzCAN)

ADVERTISE YOUR JOB Opening in 71 AZ 
newspapers. Reach more than 1 million readers 
for ONLY $330! Call this newspaper or visit: 
www.classifi edarizona.com. (AzCAN) 

Distribution Manager. Experience: Excel, 
managing warehouse, inserters, drivers. 
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
Available by appt. anytime.

REALTOR

ORACLE: 
950 Calle 3 bedroom, 1 3/4 bath home with full basement, 1 car garage,
         Manzanita w/laundry room. ALL APPLIANCES ARE INCLUDED. $90,000

RENTALS
• 3 bed, 1 bath, corner lot, stove, refrigerator, dishwasher, screened back patio, 

fenced back yard. $575.
• 1 bed, 1 bath home with stove, refrigerator & carport. $400.
• 3 bed, 1 bath, stove, frig, DW, fenced yard, A/C, remodeled kitchen. $600
• 3 bed, 1 bath, stove, frig, DW, new carpet, freshly painted, remodeled kitchen. 

$660
• 2 bed, 1 bath, well maintained, large lot, A/C, ceramic floors, stove, frig, 

dishwasher, washer & dryer. Landscaped front yard, fenced backyard & workshop. 
$575

HOMES FOR SALE

SALE PENDING

SALE PENDING

COMMERCIAL LAND: 
• .99 acre commercial lot with CB-2 zoning. $12,500. Owner financing available 

with 15% down, 8% interest for maximum of 10 years.

TWO BEDROOM, 1 BATH
126 Webb Upgrades galore: dual pane windows, A/C and evaporative cooling, 

block garage, 2 car carport, full covered patio with concrete walks, 
ceramic floors, handicap accessible bathroom, remodeled kitchen 
with abundance of cabinets & all appliances. $68,500

SALE PENDING

Oracle  Land & HomeS
OLH

www.olhoracle.com

Need a rental?
Call us � rst!!

We manage over 85 rentals 
in Mammoth,

San Manuel & Oracle.

520-896-9099
520-419-6888

Oracle
• 2 bd, 2 ba mobile home on a 

nice lot. $425/mo
• 2 bd possibly 3 bd, 2 ba mobile 

home near state park. $500/mo
• 1 bd site built home on private 

lot with views. $600/mo
• 2 bd, 2 ba home with large 

storage. $650/mo

80. Rentals

MAMMOTH 
APARTMENTS

520-487-2005

1, 2 and 3 BRs
Air Cond & Dishwashers • Free DirecTV

80. Rentals

Call 520-385-2266 
to place your ad. 

80. Rentals

100. Real Estate

(520) 385-2266 & (520) 363-5554 CLASSIFIED Deadline Friday 5 pm

1. Choose Your Classified Section
Using the index choose the section that best fits your ad

2. Write your ad
Minimum word is 15 words for $4.20. Every word there after is 28¢.

Write your own word ad

FOR
RENT

NEW
LISTING WOW!

SUPER
BUY

3. Circle your Attention Getter (optional)
ONE of these graphics can be added to your word ad for additional $2.00

4. Add up total cost
We charge by the word. A word is anything with a space before or after 
it. Punctuation is free. Phone numbers with area codes and prices are 

considered 1 word each.

$4.20 For the first 15 words.  
Minimum charge

Number of 
additional words. 
(If ad has more
 than 15 words.)+ X 28¢

Attention Getter 
$2.00

= Cost for your word 
ad for one week.

X
Number of weeks 
to run the ad

=
Total cost 
of ad

( )

Call (520) 385-2266 or mail this coupon in to San Manuel 
Miner, P.O. Box 60, San Manuel AZ 85631 or Call (520) 363-
5554 or mail this coupon in to Copper Basin News, P.O. Box 
579, Kearny, AZ 85237. 
You may send check or money order. No Cash Please. 

4. Send the Ad to the San Manuel Miner

You may pay with Visa, MasterCard or American 
Express. 
CC#__________________________Expir: _________

Name: ______________________________________
Address: ____________________________________
Phone: _____________________________________

5. Your Information  (Required to place ad)

FOR SALE BY 
OWNER

Open house this 
weekend!

Easy Qualification
Low Down

520-385-6155
GreenwichAZ.com

100. Real Estate
ADVERTISE YOUR HOME, property or 
business for sale in 71 AZ newspapers. 
Reach more than 1 million readers for 
ONLY $330! Call this newspaper or visit: 
www.classifi edarizona.com. (AzCAN)

95. Want to Buy
BUY, SELL, TRADE, PAWN. Cowboy/Indian 
Collectibles, Western Antiques, Americana. One 
item - entire collection! Monthly Auctions! Next 
One June 18th 10am. Western Trading Post 
520-426-7702 Casa Grande, Arizona (AzCAN) 
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HELEN VINSON, BROKER, 400-0242
• AGENTS •

BONNIE BUSHEY, 487-9211
THERESA TROOP, 400-8292
DIANE ESTRADA, 419-6888
LES BROWN, 805-407-4382

TRICIA HAWKINS, 520-400-1897

San Manuel

REALTOR

ORACLE OFFICE 1812 W. American Ave. • 896-9099 hv@olhoracle.com • www.OLHoracle.com   Se habla Espanol~

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

Oracle Listings  -  Homes
•3000sqft Santa Fe home with privacy, views & 
oaks on 1 acre. $435,000
•Charming ranch style home with horse amenities 
on 1.25 acres. $220,000
•Commercial: 4600 sq ft building on .26 acres. 
$60,000
•Lovely 3 bed, 2 bath with family room on spacious 
lot, mountain views, covered carport, outside 
storage, lovely patio area with mature trees. 
$157,000
•Spacious home on a nice lot nestled in trees, 3 
or 4 bedroom with new ac, hcw dishwasher, tile 
throughout, shed, covered parking and fenced area 
for pets. $176,000

•4bd/2ba manufactured home on 1.25 acres, new 
30x30 metal shop with 220 electric. $110,000
•Unique MUST SEE home! 3 bd/3 ba. Incredible 
views on 3.7 acres. $475,000
•3 bd/2 ba, 1876 sqft., fireplace, storage sheds, 
rock wall. $148,000
•Mountain views 4 bed, 2 1/2 bath, 2,404 sq. ft. 
plus a 1,244 sq.ft. basement, 34 x 27 detached 
garage on 6.85 ac. $395,000.
•Commercial Building 960 sq ft, great location. 
$65,000.
•Oracle home with office, detached garage and 
studio, screened in patio, mountain views on 1.25 
acres. $259,000

LAND LISTINGs NOT IN AD
• Double Lot 1.66 & 1.26 off Linda Vista.  2 Great parcels to 
choose from. Owner will carry with just 10% down. Build your 
dream home on one of these two lots. Paved road. Homes only 
area. Utilities at or near the lot line. $85,000.
•(3) .5 acre lots with oaks, boulders & views. $29,000, $33,000 & 
$37,000
•.67 & .52 acre commercial lots on American Ave., Oracle. 
$79,000 each
•.18 acre commercial lot on American Ave. with .27 acre GR lot 
behind it. Both for $55,000
•Great lot in center of Oracle. Ready to build on, utilities at lot 
line. $25,000.
•2.6 acres. Flat property with great views of the Catalina 
Mountains. Electric and water at the lot line. $78,000
•4.03 acres with spectacular views of the Catalina & Galiuro 
Mountains. $49,900.
•FANTASTIC LOCATION! 40 acres with 2 adorable cottages. 
Huge investment potential. $590,000.
•4 view lots, nice views, custom home area, boulders and trees, 
owner may carry.  $65,000.
•4 beautiful 1 ac home sites, owner may carry, utilities at lot line. 
$47,900.
•Rare find 3.31 acres in Cherry Valley Subdivision. $125,000
•7.14 ac Stunning 360 degree views. Homes or mobiles. Horse 
property. Large mature oak trees, motivated seller. Bring all offers. 
$135,000
•2.5 ac land, borders state land, build your custom home, utilities 
at street. $140,000
•Three 3.3 ac. off Linda Vista starting at $129,900.
•Fabulous views from this 3.3 acre hilltop parcel. Homes only. 
$95,000
•Views, views, views! Very secluded area, well share, horse 
property, homes or mobiles. 4 ac. $49,000.
•.49 ac commercial lot on American Ave. in Oracle, excellent 
location with good traffic for a business. $82,000.
•Fence, .33 acre lot, septic installed, mature trees, utilities at lot 
line. $39,000
•Choose your own parcel from 1.25 to 3.75 ac., flat, easy to build 
on, utilities at street. $79,900 to $199,000.
•4 lots, custom home area, submit offers.  2 at $32,000, $45,000 
or $75,000.
•Beautiful views from this lot in Oracle, utilities at lot line, Perc 
test done. $69,995.
•1 ac. in homes only area with fantastic views & natural features. 
$40,000
•2.5 ac horse property with great views, site - built or MH. 
$45,000. NOW $24,000
•.69 ac. unique property among custom built homes, $49,900.

Surrounding Area
views. $50,000
•Great investment, large lot, .37 ac, paved 
road, owner may carry. $19,560
•4 ac in the Redington area, Mesquite trees, 
views, private well & septic. $42,900.
•5 ac, views of Galiuro Mountains desert 
vegetation, homes or mobiles, horse property, 
can be split. $35,000.
•Just under 44 acres for your own little ranch, 
hilltop location south of Mammoth. $169,900.

•Price Reduced Privacy, great views, remodeled 
home with newer roof, skylights, oak kitchen 
cabinets, front porch, deck above carport. 
$83,900.
•Great Investment Opportunity! 212 - 228 S. 
Main St. Mammoth.  Includes 11 rental spaces, 
5 spaces are currently rented. Seller may carry. 
$147,750.
•4 lots with great mountain views, lots range 
from .34 to .60 ac. Lot 2 is $12,500, other lots 
are $14,500.
•3 bedroom, 2 bath on corner lot, fenced $14,700.

•Best views in Oracle! Come check out this 2.5 
ac parcel nestled in very desirable custom home 
area. $55,000.
•Motivated Sellers! Priced below market, 
incredible views, 1.5 ac. Custom home area. 
$39,900
•Horse Property! Build your home or put a 
manufactured home on this great 3.34 ac parcel. 
$99,000
•1.25 to 10 ac., buy part or whole, has 
excellent well, borders State land, no financing 
necessary, owner will cary.  $32,000 - $125,000.
•2-5 ac parcels can be purchased 1.25 ac for 
$24,000, 2.5 ac for $40,000 or the 5 ac parcel 
for $75,000. Great views, homes or mobiles. 
Horse property.
•1.04 ac premium lot, custom home area, 
views, views views! $55,000.

• 2 - 1.25 ac of Oracle Ranch Rd, $55,900 
or $49,900 property line is shared and can be 
combined to a 2.5 ac.
•10 ac, views, oaks, water and electric to lot line, 
horse property, owner may carry. 5 ac for $135,000 
or all 10 ac for $270,000
•3.3 ac hilltop in custom homes only area, 
views in all directions.
•Sunset views from this 1/2 acre lot. $32,000.
•.82 acre lot with utilities at lot line. $35,000.
•Commercial .18 acre lot on American Ave. with 
a .27 acre GR zoned lot for $40,000.
•Commercial lots on American Ave. .67 and .52 
acres. $60,000 each.
•10.32 acres with beautiful views, completely 
fenced with well and electric. $45,000

Oracle-Land

Surrounding Listings not in Ad
•Well kept home, 3 bedroom 2 bath, fireplace, new carpet 2012, 
new paint, detached garage, carport, A/C, fenced front and back 
yard, great views. $74,900
•5 acres, fenced, 2 wells, barn, storage shed, horse corrals and 
•Beautiful views of the Galiuro Mountains, lots of vegetation & 
large Saguaros. $10,000
•9.88 ac. with lots of mature Mesquite trees, 1/2 interest in well, 
partial fenced. $35,000.
•Magnificent straw bale home Custom home, artistic touches 
throughout. Rustic, very secluded, fantastic views on 7 ac. 
$299,000
•DRASTICALLY REDUCED – Charming home on 40 AC home and 
well is solar powered, beautiful views, horse property, can be split. 
$237,900.
•2 large buildings, 6,400 sq. ft., living quarters, office space, 
bathrooms, enclosed patios.  $72,750
•3 bedroom 2 bath, great views, 2 car carport, A/C, fenced yard. 
$62,950
•Fixer upper, large lot, views. $8,990
•Great mountain views from this 3.75 ac. south of Mammoth. 
$39,000.
•3-lots to choose from. Hill top views shared well, horse property, 
leveled off areas for home sites. Two lots $50,000 each & one lot 
$70.000 or all 3 for $129,000
•Well Kept Home on 3 lots, new roof 2015, mountain views, wood 
kitchen cabinets, A/C, workshop and 2 car carport. $63,000.
•Private location, hilltop views, 3 bedroom, new interior paint and 
carport, A/C, barn & corrals. 3.18 ac $149,000
•37 acres, beautiful views, secluded area, touches state land, 
horse property. $115,000.

•Newly remodeled 3 bed, 2 bath, mountain 
views, ceramic floors, new appliances. All 
furniture stays. $92,000
•Lovely 2 bd 1 ba, wood kitchen cabinets, new 
A/C and furnace installed August 2015, fenced 
yard. $46,000

•Large 1 Acre Lot in San Manuel, near ball park 
with views, zoned GR. $25,000
•Remodeled 4 bd,2 ba home, upgraded kitchen 
& baths, 1900 sqft., includes large family room, 
landscaped yard, upgrades galore. $128,000
•Lovely 3 bd 2 ba, metal roof, new driveway, 2 
metal sheds, enclosed laundry room. $62,000

940 N. Blazing Star Dr. MLS#: 21525554  
ADORABLE HOME! Must see! Updated 
and Improved with remodeled kitchen and 
bathroom, new interior paint, new laundry 
facilities, carport plus 2 new pergolas for 
outdoor living and new landscaping. Turnkey 
1951 home with original wood floors in 
excellent condition. Incredible views of the 
Oracle State Park. 1.17 acre lot in a private 
and quiet neighborhood. Charming picket 
fence welcomes you to this home along with 
oak trees and hundreds of irises to enjoy 
along with the birds and wildlife. Sunrises 
and evening views of the Galiuro Mt. Range 
to the east are spectacular. $169,500

1067 N. Calle Futura MLS#: 21606191  
This very charming home has been well 
cared for. It has a cozy living room with a 
beehive fireplace and lots of windows. The 
kitchen has every convenience and lots of 
work space. Both bathrooms have lovely tile 
work. The master bedroom is very spacious 
and has a large walk-in closet as well as 
large master bathroom. Solar Hot Water 
Heater in Garage and a 2nd gas Hot Water 
Heater as a reserve that kicks in if the Solar 
Hot Water runs out of hot water. This very 
private setting among the trees will draw you 
in. $185,000

100. Real Estate100. Real Estate100. Real Estate100. Real Estate 100. Real Estate

Looking for a NEW home?
Many great properties to see.         Call a Realtor today!

Amy Whatton Realty
Phone: 928-812-2816

Email: whattona@gmail.com
Helping families find their dream homes since 1986.

• 114 Ave H 3 Bdrm 1 3/4 Ba on large corner lot. Beautiful home on large corner lot. Block wall, garage, patio w. 
BBQ. Remodeled kitchen and baths. Includes appliances. $122,000

• 208 Nichols Ave. 4 Bdrm 1 3/4 Ba with extra room for office , playroom, etc. Double carport and drive, fenced 
back yard and so much more. $112,000

• 603 5th Ave. 3 bdrm, 1 ba, lovely home with wood and tile flooring, all appliances, new furnace and much 
more. Must see! $54,900

• 112 Douglas. 3 bdrm, 1 3/4 ba home. Completely remodeled with all new kitchen, baths, air conditioning, new 
furnace, and so much more. $80,000

• 233 McNab Pkwy. 2 Bdrm 1 Ba. Completely remodeled. New kitchen with appliances, new and gorgeous 
views. $49,900

•1009 3rd Ave. 3 bdrm 1 3/4 bath with lg. family room and fireplace, block wall, workshop and lg. covered patio. 
Includes appliances $79,900

• 924 6th Ave. Must see this 3 bdrm 1 3/4 bath with remodeled kitchen and baths and insulated exterior walls. 
There is an added craft/utility room, extended back patio and large shed. $79,900

• 1016 Webb Dr. 3 bdrm 1 3/4 Ba. Beautiful remodeled home. Metal roof, A/C, newer flooring, very well cared 
for. Large back patio and AZ Room. $89,900

• 309 5th Pl. 3 bdrm 2 Ba. This home is gorgeous with open living room and kitchen with island bar, upgraded 
oak cabinets, wood, tile and carpet flooring, extended master bdrm with full bath with shower. Extended patio 
and beautiful views. $124,900

• REDUCED – 211 McNab Pkwy. 3 bdrm 1 Ba. Very nice home with gorgeous views.  Completely remodeled 
with hickory cabinets, ceramic tile and carpet flooring, low maintenance yards, chain link fencing and so much 
more. $54,900

• REDUCED – 930 4th Ave. Spacious 2 bdrm 1 3/4 ba. 1107 sq. ft. Huge living room and dining area. 
Remodeled kitchen. Many upgrades. Fenced yard with decorative wall and low maintenance landscape in 
front. Appliances included.  $69,900

• REDUCED – 330 McNab Pkwy. 4 bdrm 2 ba. home. Previously used as office space. Could be used as home 
or office. Large corner lot. So much potential here. Must see!  $64,900

• REDUCED – 304 Avenue B 3 bedroom, 1 bath w/garage. Fenced yard. Includes appliances. Must see to 
appreciate the view! $49,900

• REDUCED & NEW UPGRADES – 904 6th Ave. 3 bdrm 1 3/4 Ba. This home has ceramic tile and carpet, 
upgraded bathrooms, vinyl siding, workshop and large shed, built-in BBQ, low maintenance yards and much 
more! Interior paint, new doors, light fixtures and more! $69,000

• REDUCED – 1022 3rd Ave. Great family home. 3 bdrm 1 3/4 ba. Vinyl siding, AC, family room with fireplace, 
Covered patio, laundry room and green house, workshop, and lg. shed. Large fenced back yard. Call today!  $93,900

• REDUCED – 911 6th Ave. 2 or 3 bdrm 1 3/4 ba. added laundry/utility room, large covered patio & front porch, 
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